Municipal Government

7:30 - 8:30

8:30 - 8:45

8:45 -9:00

9:00 - 10:45

10:45-11:00

11:00-11:30

11:30-12:30

12:30-1:15

1:15-1:30

1:30-2:30

2:30-2:45

2:45-3:45

3:45-4:30

4:30 - 5:30

Essentials of

AGENDA

Registration & Breakfast

Welcome to Essentials

Greetings from UNC School of Government
Mock Board Meeting

Break

Welcome to the Dynamic World of Municipal Government
Jennifer Schneier, NCLM

Financial and Fiduciary Responsibilities
Greg Allison, UNC School of Government
Chris Nida, NCLM

Bill Rivenbark, UNC School of Government

Lunch
Greetings from North Carolina League of Municipalities

Board Decision-Making and Community Values
Jennifer Cohen, NCLM
Carl Stenberg, UNC School of Government

Break

Working Together in Municipalities
Kimberly Nelson, UNC School of Government
Roger Stancil, Retired manager

Carl Stenberg, UNC School of Government

Transparency: Welcome to Open Government
Frayda Bluestein, UNC School of Government

Refreshments and Networking
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